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Air set 5-piece

Description

Contents:

1 Spray gun above 0.5 kg (Art. 61)
1Inflatorygun (Art. 53)

1 Wash gun (Art. 55)

1 Blow gun (Art. 50)

1 Bayonet spiral hose (Art. 00)
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

22020

70S

8718242161688

39173900

Compressor accessories

Huvema

Number 5 pcs

1061244
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